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Monday Sport shot sweeper sorted by +/-200

Bowlers
Corey Johnson
Alex Evans
Matthew Johnson
Josh Johnson
Steve Garcia
Sean Vowell
Bradford Johnston
Rick Stefanik
Chris Kimball
0Oj Kemp
Amanuel Mesfin
Danny Mayo
Ricco Brown
Sam Silver
Matthew Price
Joe Jackson
Diego Barazarte
Kelly Thompson
Jon Spillers

i

Standings available at

ournamentBowl.co

Sport Shot Sweeper

1
196
197
194
211
181
176
196
180
175
156
122
172
128
126
171
145
147
131
148

Fransisco Barazarte 149

Chris Slay
Charles Cannon

126
156

2
211
225
172
216
175
210
189
182
180
185
205
166
149
144
152
144
176
111
157
158
103
156

3
258
210
217
179
183
189
201
196
179
164
200
146
175
149
158
140
123
182
134
114
126
0

4
167
222
202
213
234
189
201
163
159
198
140
178
146
193
162
162
161
189
162
132
146
0

ms)

5 Scratch+/-200

234
179
243
176
186
186
162
186
192
166
164
149
200
167
111
149
128
121
125
115
125
0
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166 $250.00
+33 $150.00
+28 $100.00
=5 $50.00
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337490
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337490
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337536
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337536
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337442
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337442
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337438
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337438
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337440
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337440
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337444
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337444
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=336203
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=336203
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337441
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337441
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337543
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337543
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337498
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337498
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337447
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337447
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337524
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337524
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337545
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337545
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337504
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337504
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337443
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337443
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337540
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337540
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337516
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337516
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337538
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337538
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337517
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337517
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337519
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337519
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337523
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337523
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